
KPNO – Aug 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Sun 14 04A-0239 Gelino SQIID #0133 Simon DSPKR REU GCAM

F15 T2KC
Aug 2 Mon 13 0048 Harrison RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 3 Tue 12 0048 Harrison RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 4 Wed 11 0048 Harrison RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 5 Thu 10 0048 Harrison RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 6 Fri 9 0048 Harrison RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 7 Sat 8 0074 #M - De Naray RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 8 Sun 7 0074 #M - De Naray RCSPL Closed 0465 Milingo GCAM

T2KB
Aug 9 Mon 6 0074 #M - De Naray RCSPL Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

T2KB
Aug 10 Tue 5 0074 #M - De Naray RCSPL Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

T2KB
Aug 11 Wed 4 0907 #T&E - Mills MARS Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

Aug 12 Thu 3 0907 #T&E - Mills MARS Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

Aug 13 Fri 2 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

Aug 14 Sat 1 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

Aug 15 Sun 0 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0103 Dietrich GCAM

Aug 16 Mon 1 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 17 Tue 2 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 18 Wed 3 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 19 Thu 4 0368 Keel MARSM Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 20 Fri 5 0334 Eriksen MARS Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 21 Sat 6 0334 Eriksen MARS Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 22 Sun 7 0334 Eriksen MARS Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 23 Mon 8 Closed Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 24 Tue 9 Closed Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 25 Wed 10 Closed Closed 0276 Turnshek GCAM

Aug 26 Thu 11 Closed Closed 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Aug 27 Fri 12 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Aug 28 Sat 13 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Aug 29 Sun 14 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Aug 30 Mon 14 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Aug 31 Tue 13 0913 T&E - Schweiker MOSA Y-Snyder WHTSS 0434 #Robinson GCAM
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KPNO – Sep 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Sep 1 Wed 12 0912 T&E - Schweiker MOSA Y-Snyder WHTSS 0434 #Robinson GCAM

Sep 2 Thu 11 0912 T&E - Schweiker MOSA Y-Snyder WHTSS Checkout CFIM
0425 Parker T2KA

Sep 3 Fri 10 0234 Williams MOSA Y-Snyder WHTSS 0425 Parker CFIM
0321 Crotts T2KA

Sep 4 Sat 9 0234 Williams MOSA I-Honeycutt/Deliyannis OPTIC 0425 Parker CFIM
T2KA

Sep 5 Sun 8 0234 Williams MOSA I-Honeycutt/Deliyannis OPTIC 0425 Parker CFIM
T2KA

Sep 6 Mon 7 0234 Williams MOSA I-Honeycutt/Deliyannis OPTIC 0425 Parker CFIM
Holiday T2KA
Sep 7 Tue 6 0222 Barkhouse MOSA I-Honeycutt/Deliyannis OPTIC 0425 Parker CFIM

T2KA
Sep 8 Wed 5 0222 Barkhouse MOSA T&E HYDRR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Sep 9 Thu 4 0222 Barkhouse MOSA T&E HYDRR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Sep 10 Fri 3 0425 Parker MOSA T&E HYDRR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Sep 11 Sat 2 0425 Parker MOSA W - Crawford MIMO 0074 M - De Naray CFIM

T2KA
Sep 12 Sun 1 0425 Parker MOSA Y-Woo MIMO 0487 Rao CFIM

T2KA
Sep 13 Mon 0 0425 Parker MOSA 0223 Howell OPTIC 0487 Rao CFIM

T2KA
Sep 14 Tue 1 0260 Tyson MOSA 0223 Howell OPTIC 0487 Rao CFIM

T2KA
Sep 15 Wed 2 0260 Tyson MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0487 Rao CFIM

W - Hoessel T2KA
Sep 16 Thu 3 0260 Tyson MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0487 Rao CFIM

W - Hoessel T2KA
Sep 17 Fri 4 Checkout FLMN W - Orio MIMO 0487 Rao CFIM

0486 Huard W - Hoessel T2KA
Sep 18 Sat 5 Family Night FLMN W - Orio MIMO Family Night CFIM Family Night

0486 Huard W - Hoessel 0487 Rao T2KA
Sep 19 Sun 6 0486 Huard FLMN T&E HYDRR 0487 Rao CFIM

T2KC T2KA
Sep 20 Mon 7 0486 Huard FLMN T&E HYDRR 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS

T2KC F15
Sep 21 Tue 8 0486 Huard FLMN 0223 Howell OPTIC 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS

F15
Sep 22 Wed 9 0486 Huard FLMN W-Harbeck MIMO 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS

F15
Sep 23 Thu 10 0486 Huard FLMN W-Harbeck MIMO 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS

F15
Sep 24 Fri 11 0334 Eriksen FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Sep 25 Sat 12 0334 Eriksen FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Sep 26 Sun 13 0334 Eriksen FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Sep 27 Mon 14 0334 Eriksen FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Sep 28 Tue 15 0358 M - Mundy FLMN W - Bershady SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Sep 29 Wed 14 0358 M - Mundy FLMN T&E 0378 Morrison SQIID

F15
Sep 30 Thu 13 0358 M - Mundy FLMN T&E 0378 Morrison SQIID

F15
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KPNO – Oct 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Oct 1 Fri 12 0358 M - Mundy FLMN Jacoby SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Oct 2 Sat 11 0358 M - Mundy FLMN Jacoby SPSPKR 0378 Morrison SQIID

T2KC F15
Oct 3 Sun 10 0028 Lada FLMN DD - Claver WTTM 0378 Morrison SQIID

F15
Oct 4 Mon 9 0028 Lada FLMN DD - Claver WTTM 0378 Morrison SQIID

F15
Oct 5 Tue 8 0028 Lada FLMN 0223 Howell OPTIC 0378 Morrison SQIID

F15
Oct 6 Wed 7 0028 Lada FLMN W - Orio MIMO 0428 M - Veilleux SQIID

W - Hoessel F15
Oct 7 Thu 6 0028 Lada FLMN W - Orio MIMO 0428 M - Veilleux SQIID

W - Hoessel F15
Oct 8 Fri 5 Checkout MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0428 M - Veilleux SQIID

0321 Crotts W - Hoessel F15
Oct 9 Sat 4 0379 Chiang MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0428 M - Veilleux SQIID

W - Hoessel F15
Oct 10 Sun 3 0379 Chiang MOSA I - van Zee MIMO 0428 M - Veilleux SQIID

F15
Oct 11 Mon 2 0379 Chiang MOSA I - van Zee MIMO 0253 Osborne SQIID

F15
Oct 12 Tue 1 0065 Gilbank MOSA 0223 Howell OPTIC 0253 Osborne SQIID

F15
Oct 13 Wed 0 0065 Gilbank MOSA Knezek OPTIC 0253 Osborne SQIID

F15
Oct 14 Thu 1 0026 Millis MOSA Knezek OPTIC 0253 Osborne SQIID

F15
Oct 15 Fri 2 0026 Millis MOSA I-Honeycutt/Kafka HYDRR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

T2KC
Oct 16 Sat 3 0026 Millis MOSA I-Honeycutt/Kafka HYDRR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

T2KC
Oct 17 Sun 4 0026 Millis MOSA I-Cohn/Lugger/Rogel SPSPKR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

T2KC
Oct 18 Mon 5 0909 T&E - Probst FLMU I-Cohn/Lugger/Rogel HYDRR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

F15 T2KC
Oct 19 Tue 6 0909 T&E - Probst FLMU I-Cohn/Lugger/Rogel HYDRR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

F15 T2KC
Oct 20 Wed 7 0909 T&E - Probst FLMU I-Cohn/Lugger/Rogel HYDRR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

F15 T2KC
Oct 21 Thu 8 Checkout ECHLR W-Wilcots SPSPKR 0469 Vuckovic VIS

0491 Stauffer T2KB T2KC
Oct 22 Fri 9 0491 Stauffer ECHLR W-Wilcots SPSPKR 0910 T&E - Probst FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 23 Sat 10 0491 Stauffer ECHLR W-Wilcots SPSPKR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 24 Sun 11 0491 Stauffer ECHLR W-Wilcots SPSPKR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 25 Mon 12 0195 Points ECHLR T&E 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB
Oct 26 Tue 13 0195 Points ECHLR T&E 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB
Oct 27 Wed 14 0195 Points ECHLR Y-McSwain HYDRR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 28 Thu 14 0195 Points ECHLR Y-McSwain HYDRR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 29 Fri 13 0216 McCullough ECHLR Y-McSwain HYDRR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 30 Sat 12 0216 McCullough ECHLR Y-McSwain HYDRR 0352 Merrill FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Oct 31 Sun 11 0216 McCullough ECHLR 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0454 Gutermuth FLMN

T2KB T2KC

Last Updated: September 7, 2005



KPNO – Nov 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Mon 10 0216 McCullough ECHLR 0395 Frinchaboy HYDRR 0454 Gutermuth FLMN

T2KB T2KC
Nov 2 Tue 9 0908 #T&E - Mills MOSA #DD - Claver WTTM 0454 Gutermuth FLMN

Nov 3 Wed 8 Checkout MOSA #DD - Claver WTTM 0454 Gutermuth FLMN
0235 Williams

Nov 4 Thu 7 0235 Williams MOSA 0243 #Giampapa HYDRB 0454 Gutermuth FLMN
T2KC

Nov 5 Fri 6 0235 Williams MOSA 0243 #Giampapa HYDRB 0454 Gutermuth FLMN
T2KC

Nov 6 Sat 5 0321 Crotts MOSA 0223 Howell OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
0235 Williams

Nov 7 Sun 4 0235 Williams MOSA DD - Tonry OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 8 Mon 3 0379 Chiang MOSA DD - Tonry OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 9 Tue 2 0379 Chiang MOSA DD - Tonry OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 10 Wed 1 0379 Chiang MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 11 Thu 0 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 12 Fri 1 0026 Millis MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 13 Sat 2 0026 Millis MOSA 0223 Howell OPTIC 0029 Gonzalez FLMN

Nov 14 Sun 3 0026 Millis MOSA 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
T2KC

Nov 15 Mon 4 0160 Garnavich MOSA 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
T2KC

Nov 16 Tue 5 0160 Garnavich MOSA 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
T2KC

Nov 17 Wed 6 0012 Platais MOSA 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
0390 Morgan MIMO

Nov 18 Thu 7 0012 Platais MOSA 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
0390 Morgan MIMO

Nov 19 Fri 8 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN
F15 T2KC

Nov 20 Sat 9 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0223 Howell OPTIC 0028 Lada FLMN
F15

Nov 21 Sun 10 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS Y- 0028 Lada FLMN
F15

Nov 22 Mon 11 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS T&E 0900 T&E - Ge VIS
F15

Nov 23 Tue 12 0910 T&E - Probst FLMN T&E 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0911 T&E - Schweiker MOSA

Nov 24 Wed 13 0028 Lada FLMN Illinois VIS 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0911 T&E - Schweiker MOSA

Nov 25 Thu 14 0028 Lada FLMN Illinois VIS 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0272 Shara MOSA
Holiday
Nov 26 Fri 15 0028 Lada FLMN Illinois VIS 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0272 Shara MOSA
Holiday
Nov 27 Sat 14 0028 Lada FLMN Illinois VIS 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0272 Shara MOSA

Nov 28 Sun 13 0028 Lada FLMN 0153 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0900 T&E - Ge VIS 0272 Shara MOSA
T2KC

Nov 29 Mon 12 0028 Lada FLMN 0153 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0363 Tamblyn MOSA
T2KC F15

Nov 30 Tue 11 0028 Lada FLMN 0153 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0363 Tamblyn MOSA
T2KC F15
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KPNO – Dec 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Dec 1 Wed 10 0028 Lada FLMN 0177 Kannappan SPSPKR 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0363 Tamblyn MOSA

T2KC F15
Dec 2 Thu 9 0028 Lada FLMN 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0903 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0363 Tamblyn MOSA

F15
Dec 3 Fri 8 0028 Lada FLMN 0219 Zimer HYDRB Checkout CFIM 0363 Tamblyn MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Dec 4 Sat 7 0028 Lada FLMN 0219 Zimer HYDRB 0224 M - Walsh CFIM 0363 Tamblyn MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Dec 5 Sun 6 0028 Lada FLMN 0182 Sarajedini MIMO 0224 M - Walsh CFIM 0363 Tamblyn MOSA

NOAO T2KA
Dec 6 Mon 5 0232 Urrutia FLMN 0182 Sarajedini MIMO 0224 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

NOAO T2KA
Dec 7 Tue 4 0232 Urrutia FLMN 0182 Sarajedini MIMO 0224 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA
Dec 8 Wed 3 0232 Urrutia FLMN 0182 Sarajedini MIMO 0224 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA
Dec 9 Thu 2 T&E Merrill I - Delyannis HYDRR 0224 #M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Dec 10 Fri 1 Checkout RCSPL 0313 Heald SPSPKR T&E Probst FLMN 0009 Zacharias MOSA

0210 Lepine LB1A T2KC
Dec 11 Sat 0 0210 Lepine RCSPL 0313 Heald SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0009 Zacharias MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 12 Sun 1 0210 Lepine RCSPL 0313 Heald SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0009 Zacharias MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 13 Mon 2 0210 Lepine RCSPL W-Gallagher SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0009 Zacharias MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 14 Tue 3 0210 Lepine RCSPL W-Gallagher SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0009 Zacharias MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 15 Wed 4 0455 Hebb RCSPL W-Gallagher SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Dec 16 Thu 5 0180 Ferrarese RCSPL W-Gallagher SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

LB1A T2KC
Dec 17 Fri 6 0180 Ferrarese RCSPL 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

LB1A
Dec 18 Sat 7 0455 Hebb RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB HYDRR
Dec 19 Sun 8 0180 Ferrarese RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

LB1A HYDRR
Dec 20 Mon 9 Checkout ECHLR Y - van Altena SPECKLE 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

0175 Schuler T2KB HYDRR
Dec 21 Tue 10 0175 Schuler ECHLR Y - van Altena SPECKLE 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB HYDRR
Dec 22 Wed 11 0175 Schuler ECHLR T&E 0028 Lada FLMN 0272 Shara MOSA

T2KB
Dec 23 Thu 12 0175 Schuler ECHLR T&E 0028 Lada FLMN 0272 Shara MOSA

T2KB
Dec 24 Fri 13 Closed Closed Closed # MOSA
Holiday
Dec 25 Sat 14 Closed Closed Closed # MOSA

Dec 26 Sun 14 0297 James ECHLR 0283 Stassun HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 27 Mon 13 0297 James ECHLR 0283 Stassun HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 28 Tue 12 0297 James ECHLR 0283 Stassun HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 29 Wed 11 0113 Friel ECHLR 0283 Stassun HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 30 Thu 10 0113 Friel ECHLR 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC

Dec 31 Fri 9 0113 Friel ECHLR 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA
T2KB T2KC
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KPNO – Jan 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jan 1 Sat 8 0113 Friel ECHLR 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Jan 2 Sun 7 0113 Friel ECHLR 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Jan 3 Mon 6 0911 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN

T2KC
Jan 4 Tue 5 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN

Jan 5 Wed 4 0321 Crotts MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0028 Lada FLMN
0419 A’Hearn

Jan 6 Thu 3 0321 Crotts MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO Checkout CFIM
0419 A’Hearn 0005 Hunter T2KA

Jan 7 Fri 2 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KA

Jan 8 Sat 1 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA Y - van Dokkum MIMO 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KA

Jan 9 Sun 0 0180 Ferrarese MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KA

Jan 10 Mon 1 0180 Ferrarese MOSA 0487 Rao WTTM 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KA

Jan 11 Tue 2 0036 Grindlay MOSA 0487 Rao WTTM 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KA

Jan 12 Wed 3 0036 Grindlay MOSA I - van Zee HYDRR 0005 Hunter CFIM
T2KC T2KA

Jan 13 Thu 4 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA I - van Zee HYDRR #T&E Merrill SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 14 Fri 5 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 15 Sat 6 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 16 Sun 7 0419 M - A’Hearn MOSA W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 17 Mon 8 Checkout FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
0233 Clark T2KC F15

Jan 18 Tue 9 0233 Clark FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 19 Wed 10 0233 Clark FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 20 Thu 11 0400 Sato FLMN W - Meibom HYDRR 0397 #Hynes SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 21 Fri 12 0400 Sato FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0490 Marcum SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 22 Sat 13 0400 Sato FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0490 Marcum SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 23 Sun 14 0400 Sato FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0490 Marcum SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 24 Mon 15 0400 Sato FLMN T&E 0490 Marcum SQIID
F15

Jan 25 Tue 14 0400 Sato FLMN T&E 0490 Marcum SQIID
F15

Jan 26 Wed 13 0306 Leistra FLMN 0433 Steinhauer HYDRR 0490 Marcum SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 27 Thu 12 0229 M - Kim FLMN 0433 Steinhauer HYDRR 0490 Marcum SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 28 Fri 11 0229 M - Kim FLMN I - Delyannis HYDRR 0253 Osborne SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 29 Sat 10 0229 M - Kim FLMN I - Delyannis HYDRR 0253 Osborne SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 30 Sun 9 0118 M - Kim FLMN I - Delyannis HYDRR 0253 Osborne SQIID
T2KC F15

Jan 31 Mon 8 0118 M - Kim FLMN W - Crawford HYDRR 0253 Osborne SQIID
T2KC F15
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